
Scena Główna / Main stageGodz. / Sala

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:30-11:45

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

przerwa lunchowa / lunch

DZIEŃ 3 – Sobota, 21 września 2024 / Day 3 - Saturday, September, 21

DZIEŃ 2 – Piątek, 20 września 2024 / Day 2 - Friday, September, 20

10:15-10:30 OXFORD LECTURE: Optimal Occlusion in Harmony with Jaw Motion. 
Application of Digital Technology in Personalized Prosthetic Dental 
Treatments   Prof. Takumi Ogawa

11:15-11:30
Associations between bruxism and occlusion: a personal perspective
Prof. Frank Lobbezoo

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

Bruxism as a muscle behavior: relationship with prosthodontics
Prof. Daniele Manfredini 

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

Occlusion and TMD: insights in the invisible
Prof. Marc Schmitter

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

dyskusja / discussion

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

Occlusion analysis in dental treatment – when, what and how?
Prof. Jan Pietruski

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-18:15

Mechanical and Virtual Articulators in the New Era: The Role of Facial 
Scanners and Jaw Tracking Systems
Prof. Guillermo Pradies

dyskusja / discussion

Introduction - Greeting participants

Mała Scena / Small stage

przerwa lunchowa / lunch

Re-enameling concept a biologic approach (BOPT) for crown restorations, 
back to the future with the feather-edge preparation, and cubic zirconia
Dr. Marco Nicastro

Occlusal errors in treatment planning with ceramic veneers
Dr. Maciej Żarow

dyskusja / discussion

Scena Główna / Main stageGodz. / Sala

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:30-11:45

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

przerwa lunchowa / lunch

10:15-10:30

Occlusion and Function in Oral Rehabilitations– new possibilities 
in the era of digital dentistry
Prof. Albert Mehl

11:15-11:30
Outcome Driven Occlusal Rehabilitation: Going from Z to A
Prof. Phophi Kamposiora

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

Staged extraction approach: Transition from hopeless dentition to 
full-arch fixed-implant-supported rehabilitation
Prof. Eitan Mijiritsky 

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

dyskusja / discussion

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

Occlusal Schemes for Complete Dentures Prostheses
Prof. Argirios Pissiotis

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

CAD-CAM Complete Dentures for the Elderly Patient
Prof. Murali Srinivasan

Past challenges and present challenges of the total rehabilitation. 
Challenges of the All-On-4® total rehabilitation
Dr. Paulo Malo

dyskusja / discussion

Mała Scena / Small stage

A Third Eye Looking at Dental Occlusion in the Era of Digital Printing
Prof. Waleed Elshahawy

 9:00-9:15

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

9:15-9:30
Relevance of Occlusion in Complex Prosthetic Rehabilitation Cases 
Prof. Norbert Enkling

dyskusja / discussion

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

dyskusja / discussion

17:15-17:30

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

przerwa lunchowa / lunch

May botox application affect occlusion?
Dr. Matteo Val

How to choose materials for occlusal reconstruction
Prof. Daniele Rondoni

dyskusja / discussion

Occlusion and Cognitive Functions
Prof. Hana Hubalkova

dyskusja / discussion

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

dyskusja / discussion

Scena Główna / Main stageGodz. / Sala

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:30-11:45

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

10:15-10:30

The digital facebow - New possibilities in the creation of dental 
restorations and bitesplints taking into account physiological 
movement patterns  Dr. Ulrich Wegmann

11:15-11:30
Occlusal aspects of the Gerber Method in cases requiring 
comprehensive treatment
Dr. Anna Dubojska-Gerber

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45 dyskusja / discussion

Mała Scena / Small stage
 9:00-9:15

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

9:15-9:30
Interdisciplinary dentistry: Occlusion aspects, clinical cases
Prof. Emilio Carlos Zanatta

dyskusja / discussion

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

Prosthetic rehabilitation in chronic pain patients - common pitfalls 
and a key to success
Dr. Aleksandra Zumbrunn

Guided surgery of orthognathic defects using accessible and 
inexpensive method
Prof. Iwona Niedzielska

The role of bruxism in the prosthetic reconstruction of occlusion
Dr hab. Aleksandra Nitecka-Buchta

dyskusja / discussion

Unraveling the Complexity: Exploring the Intersection of Occlusion and 
Temporomandibular Disorders
Prof. Korkmaz Sayinsu

dyskusja / discussion

Occlusion Guided Immediate Implant Based Rehabilitation of Severely 
Compromized Maxilla with Simultaneous LeFort 1 and Zygomatic 
Implants    Prof. Andrzej Wojtowicz

Sala Prób Orkiestry / Orchestra Practice Room

przerwa lunchowa / lunch

dyskusja / discussion

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

przerwa lunchowa / lunch

Oral presentations
Session 1

Annual Business Meeting

Sala Prób Orkiestry / Orchestra Practice Room

19:00-21:00 Welcome Reception - Pałac Branickich / Branicki Palace

19:00-23:00 Polish Night - Pięć Dębów, Supraśl / Five Oaks, Supraśl

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

Strategic Partners:

Hotel Hampton by Hilton - Sala Stello / Room StelloGodz. / Sala

13:00-13:30

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

16:00-16:30

Środa, 18 września 2024 / Wednesday, September, 18

13:30-14:00

15:30-16:00

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

Green Room

Workshop: Effective procedures for adhesive cementing in different 
clinical situations
Dr. Maciej Mikołajczyk

Can occlusion disorders be seen in radiological examinations?
Prof. Ingrid Różyło-Kalinowska

Rehabilitation Approach to Angle Class II Dental Relationships - 
An Innovative Analytical Perspective
Dr. Ilan Gilboa

Oral presentations
Session 2

Oral presentations
Session 3

przerwa kawowa / coffee break

Oral presentations
Session 4

Oral presentations
Session 5

Oral presentations
Session 6

Oral presentations
Session 7

Zero to minimal-invasive treatment: The Prettau® Skin® technique
Dr. Stefano Pieralli

Workshop: Oral Cancer - Prevention, Diagnosis and Treatment
Dr. Natalia Amrogowicz

Hotel Hampton by Hilton - Sala Suno / Room Suno

DZIEŃ 1 – Czwartek, 19 września 2024 / DAY 1 - Thursday, September, 19

SEMINAR: Temporomandibular Disorders: embedding evidence-based 
guidelines into clinical practice 

Prof. Daniele Manfredini

WORKSHOP: Occlusal diagnostics — methods for occlusion control. 
Digital Occlusal Diagnostics OccluSense® 

Prof. Emilio Zanatta, Magdalena Okręt-Stochaj, Peter Bausch

Revisit the concept of virtual articulator
Prof. Jaeyoung Kim

Sala Prób Orkiestry / Orchestra Practice Room

PROGRAM KONGRESU
Congress Programme
Białystok, 19-21.09.2024
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